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Innrennslispykkni,
Innrennslispykkni,
Innrennslispykkni,

Innrennslispykkni,

(Sén)heiti Styrkleiki Lyfjaform
Abevmy 25 mg/mi

lausn
Abevmy 25 mg/mi

lausn
Abevmy 25 mg/ml

lausn
Abevmy 25 mg/ml

lausn
Abevmy 25 mg/mi

Innrennslispykkni,
lausn

Tkomuleid

Notkun i blazed

Notkun i blazed

Notkun i blazed

Notkun i blazed

Notkun i blazed

1/1

Innri umbudir

Innihald (péttni)

Pakkningasteerd

hettuglas
hettuglas
hettuglas
hettuglas

hettuglas

4 ml

4 ml

16 ml

16 ml

16 ml

1 hettuglas
5 hettuglds
1 hettuglas
2 hettuglds

3 hettuglos



